
Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO CAT 1 ronde 1
 1 October 2022
09:00

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1736 V Marieke   Ebens A4,K3
G1679 V Roos  Nijenhuis K1,K3
G1695 V Sophie  Dekker A2
G1707 M Vince  Komen A4,A5,K5,K9
G1737 M Sikko  Nederstigt A1,A2,A4,A6,K1
G1691 M Maurice van Dijk A1,A7,K1,K9
G1685 M Stijn  Egging A2,A4,K6,K9
G1752 M Lorenzo van Niekerk A4,K1
G1711 M Bing  Adam K5,K6
G1683 M Luca  Basso K1
G1738 M Tom  Hendriks K5
G1731 M Martijn den Hollander K1
G1730 M Hugo  Stoker A4,A5,K1,K9
G1709 M Jonathan  Troost A9
G1719 M Finn van der Zanden A1,A4
G1689 M Ingmar  Schenau A2
G1693 M Lucas  Berntsen A4
G1684 M Hugo  Basso A1
G1680 M Gijs  Adema K1
G1729 M Dante  Soesman A4,K1
G1708 M Sebas  Kleijwegt A1
G1742 M Joey  Bui A2



Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO CAT 1 ronde 2
 2 October 2022
09:00

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1738 M Tom  Hendriks A5,A7,K6,K9
G1711 M Bing  Adam A6,K1,K2
G1737 M Sikko  Nederstigt A2,A4,K1,K2
G1752 M Lorenzo van Niekerk A4,K1,K8
G1684 M Hugo  Basso A8 K1
G1709 M Jonathan  Troost A4
G1731 M Martijn den Hollander A2,K1,K8
G1741 M Jesse  Hochstenbach A6
G1689 M Ingmar  Schenau A5
G1685 M Stijn  Egging K7
G1686 M Jesse van Dooren A8
G1732 M Tiberon  Kuiper K1,K6
G1691 M Maurice van Dijk K3
G1719 M Finn van der Zanden K8
G1736 V Marieke   Ebens K1,K2
G1679 V Roos  Nijenhuis A1,K3
G1681 V Daphne  Haemers A6



Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO CAT 2 ronde 1
 1 October 2022
09:30

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1723 M Thijn  Hogeland A2
G1739 M Miguel  Nijhof A1
G1722 M Rick de Koning A4,K1
G1721 M Yves  Gerrits A6


